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Buckley, Ann Maria

Consent Notice under s221(4)(a) Resource Management Act 1991

o Toitu Te Whenua

Land Information
New Zealand

Affected Records of Title
1041532
1041533
1041534
1041535
1041536
1041537
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Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Annexure Schedule Contains 1 Pages.

Signature

Signed by Ann Maria Buckley as Territorial Authority Representative on 22/04/2022 03:30 PM

*** End of Report ***
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IN THE MATTER of the Resource Management
Act 1991
AND

IN THE MATTER of Resource Consent 225145 & 205546
and Deposit Plan 571150

CONSENT NOTICE PURSUANT TO S. 221 RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ACT 1991

To: The District Land Registrar
Canterbury Land Registration District

TAKE NOTIGE that the land hereinafter described is subject to conditions in relation to a
subdivision

“That unless a resource consent has been granted any fence or freestanding wall shall
comply with the requirements of the District Plan at the time the fence or free standing
wall is constructed. For further information please consult the District Plan or contact the
Duty Planner at the Selwyn District Council.”

AND THAT you are hereby requested to register the same pursuant to Section 221 of the
Resource Management Act 1991.

DESCRIPTION OF LAND

All those pieces of land being Lots 26 - 31 DP 571150 as held in Record of Titles 1041532 -
1041537.

DATED this 8th day of April 2022

SIGNED for and on behalf of Selwyn District Council

%jw.

Authorised Officer
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