

View Instrument Details



Instrument No 12392540.4
Status Registered
Date & Time Lodged 22 April 2022 15:56
Lodged By Buckley, Ann Maria
Instrument Type Consent Notice under s221(4)(a) Resource Management Act 1991



Affected Records of Title Land District

1041532	Canterbury
1041533	Canterbury
1041534	Canterbury
1041535	Canterbury
1041536	Canterbury
1041537	Canterbury

Annexure Schedule Contains 1 Pages.

Signature

Signed by Ann Maria Buckley as Territorial Authority Representative on 22/04/2022 03:30 PM

*** End of Report ***



IN THE MATTER of the Resource Management Act 1991
AND
IN THE MATTER of Resource Consent 225145 & 205546 and Deposit Plan 571150

CONSENT NOTICE PURSUANT TO S. 221 RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ACT 1991

To: The District Land Registrar
Canterbury Land Registration District

TAKE NOTICE that the land hereinafter described is subject to conditions in relation to a subdivision

"That unless a resource consent has been granted any fence or freestanding wall shall comply with the requirements of the District Plan at the time the fence or free standing wall is constructed. For further information please consult the District Plan or contact the Duty Planner at the Selwyn District Council."

AND THAT you are hereby requested to register the same pursuant to Section 221 of the Resource Management Act 1991.

DESCRIPTION OF LAND

All those pieces of land being Lots 26 - 31 DP 571150 as held in Record of Titles 1041532 – 1041537.

DATED this 8th day of April 2022

SIGNED for and on behalf of Selwyn District Council

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'rebecca'.

Authorised Officer